WARNER PARK PARKING LOT RECONSTRUCTION - PHASE 3 ACCT. #CL60-58201-810652-00-000000-60368C00

CONTRACT NO. 6810

BID OPENING: FEBRUARY 3, 2012

				RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	PAYNE & DOLAN, INC.	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	HAMMERSLEY STONE CO., INC.	WOLF PAVING & EXCAVATING CO. OF MADISON, INC.	MADISON CRUSHING & EXCAVATING CO., INC.	R.G. HUSTON COMPANY, INC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
10911	Mobilization	1.00	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$310.00	\$8,110.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,026.00
20108	Silt Sock	460.00	LF	\$4.00	\$1,840.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$5.50		\$6.00	
20218	3" Clear Stone	317.00	Tons	\$10.00	\$3,170.00	\$10.40	\$10.40	\$10.00	•	\$12.00	•
20303	Sawcut Bituminous Pavement	232.00	LF	\$1.50	\$348.00	\$2.50	\$1.75	\$2.50	•	\$2.00	
20322	Remove/Dispose of Concrete Curb	2893.00	LF	\$1.75	\$5,062.75	\$2.00	\$1.50	\$2.00		\$3.00	
20503	Adjust Inlet	8.00	EA	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$375.00	\$250.00	\$150.00	•	\$250.00	\$225.00
20701	Terrace Seeding	7232.00	SY	\$1.00	\$7,232.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.25	·	\$2.25	
30204	Type D (6" reject) Curb & Gutter	1448.00	LF	\$10.10	\$14,624.80	\$10.10	\$13.50	\$10.10		\$10.50	•
30205	Type E (12" reject) Curb & Gutter	1105.00	LF	\$10.75	\$11,878.75	\$10.75	\$13.00	\$10.75	•	\$11.00	
30207	Type H (12" accept) Curb & Gutter	1295.00	LF	\$10.75	\$13,921.25	\$10.75	\$13.00	\$10.75		\$11.00	
30301	5" Concrete Sidewalk	2271.00	SF	\$3.50	\$7,948.50	\$3.50	\$4.25	\$3.50	•	\$4.00	
00001	o control of a characteristic	227 1.00	O.	•							
30340	Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Fields (6)	48.00	SF	\$25.00	\$1,200.00	\$25.00	\$30.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$30.00	\$25.25
	Crushed Aggregate Base Course,		-								
40102	Gradation #3	7602.00	Tons	\$8.90	\$67,657.80	\$8.70	\$8.70	\$9.50	\$9.50	\$10.50	\$12.75
40202	HMA Pav'mt Type E-1 (Type B)	4627.00	Tons	\$53.50	\$247,544.50	\$53.50	\$52.40	\$51.90	\$52.90	\$57.00	\$52.40
40311	Pulverize and Shape	16990.00	SY	\$1.00	\$16,990.00	\$0.95	\$1.05	\$1.05	•	\$1.20	•
40321	Undercut	960.00	SY	\$5.25	\$5,040.00	\$6.85	\$5.00	\$6.00	•	\$3.50	
40021	Furnish/Install 2 - 2" PVC Conduit by	000.00	٥.								
60233	Open Trench	460.00	LF	\$6.00	\$2,760.00	\$11.80	\$11.80	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$10.00	\$11.92
60701	Furnish/Install Electric Handhole Type 1	4.00	EA	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$695.00	\$695.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$800.00	\$701.95
90000	Construction Surveying	1.00	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,342.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,342.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,454.00
90001	Clearing and Grubbing	1.00	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,740.75	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,525.00
90002	Undercut Topsoil	818.00	CY	\$7.00	\$5,726.00	\$6.75	\$4.00	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$5.50	
90003	Undercut Gravel	412.00	CY	\$5.75	\$2,369.00	\$6.75	\$7.00	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$10.00
90004	Street Sweeping	1.00	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$140.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$4,100.00
90005	Modified	8.00	EA	\$125.00	\$1,000.00	\$140.00	\$140.00	\$150.00		\$150.00	
90006	Maintain Inlet Protection Type "D" Modified	8.00	EA	\$25.00	\$200.00	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$50.00		\$50.00	
	Remove Inlet Protection Type "D"			***	6400.00	#05.00	405.00	# 50.00		* F** ***	* 05.05
90007	Modified	8.00	EA	\$20.00	\$160.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$25.25
90008	Construction Fencing	2645.00	LF	\$2.75	\$7,273.75	\$3.00	\$2.50	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.03
90009	Grading and Shaping Bike/Ped Path	1.00	LS	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00	\$3,375.00	\$6,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$8,250.00
90010	Topsoil Redistribution	818.00	CY	\$7.50	\$6,135.00	\$6.50	\$5.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$6.00	\$7.00
90011	Extra Topsoil	441.00	CY	\$11.50	\$5,071.50	\$16.00	\$17.00	\$16.00	•	\$10.00	•
90012	Hauling and Disposal	262.00	CY	\$10.00	\$2,620.00	\$9.25	\$12.00	\$12.00	•	\$6.00	
90013	HMA Pav'mt Type E-1 (3"-bike/ped path)	453.00	Tons	\$54.90	\$24,869.70	\$54.90	\$55.32	\$55.50	\$59.00	\$58.00	\$55.87
90013	HMA Pav'mt Type E-1 (1.5" roadway surface)	495.00	Tons	\$53.50	\$26,482.50	\$53.50	\$58.07	\$58.50	\$55.00	\$56.00	\$58.65
GRAND TOTAL:					\$506,125.80	\$509,265.70	\$525,730.61	\$527,709.10	\$543,588.40	\$565,329.00	\$569,354.08